
 [External Email]

From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Out of the Office Re: Downtown West Mixed Use Plan Draft EIR - COMMENT PERIOD EXTENDED TO

12/8/20
Date: Sunday, November 8, 2020 8:35:50 PM

 
 

From: Laura Tolkoff <ltolkoff@spur.org> 
Sent: Saturday, November 7, 2020 4:00 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Out of the Office Re: Downtown West Mixed Use Plan Draft EIR - COMMENT PERIOD
EXTENDED TO 12/8/20
 
 

 

Thank you for your email. I am out of the office until February. 

For transportation policy and regional planning matters, please contact Jonathon Kass (jkass@spur.org). 

For public programs, please contact Noah Christman (nchristman@spur.org).

For media inquiries, please contact Karen Steen (ksteen@spur.org). 

For membership, please contact Vaughn Frisby (vfrisby@spur.org). 

 

--
Laura Tolkoff, AICP (she •
her)
Regional Planning Policy Director  | SPUR 
818.231.6456 m
ltolkoff@spur.org
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

 


